
·ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan invites 
Sealed Bids for the following goods and Non-Consultancy Services from the original manufacturers/ authorized distributors/ 
suppliers/ Contractors registered with FederaVProvincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active 
Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

S TENDER ENQUIRY BID BOND BIDDING BID 
. DESCRIPTION (PAK RS. IN SUBMISSION 

# NO. MILLION) PROCEDURE DATE AT 11 :00 

PROC·LD/PT/ STUDS ALONG WITH NUTS 
0.096 

SINGLE STAGE 
06.12.18 P&P-DKN-17484/18 FOR ATA·2019 TWO ENVELOP 

PROC·LD/PT/ INSTRUMENT FITTINGS FOR 
0.072 

SINGLE STAGE 
07.12.18 

P&P·PGF/17498/18 AC COMPRESSOR TWO ENVELOP 
PROC·LE/PT/ 

LASER ALIGNMENT TOOLS 0.036 SINGLE STAGE 07.12.18 
P&P·NOF·17485/18 TWO ENVELOP 

PROC·LD/PT/ DIGITAL PROTECTION RELAYS 0.100 SINGLE STAGE 10.12.18 
P&P·DKN·17431·N18 TWO ENVELOP 

BID 
OPENING DATE 

AT 11 :30 

06.12.18 

07.12.18 

07.12.18 

10.12.18 

2. The Master Set of Tender Document containing Annexure(s), SOR/TOR, detailed terms & conditions, Tender Notice and 
procedure for submission of bids are available on OGDCL web site for the interested bidders which can be viewed and 
downloaded from www.ogdcl.comunderthetitle bar ofTenders under head of Goods/Services without any cost. 

3. The bids/offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the address 
mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned above and the same will be opened as per above mentioned 
schedule against each Tender. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website atwww.ppra.org.pk. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCl House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad· Pakistan. 

Phone No. 92·51·92002·3540, Fax No. 92·51·9244139 


